Product specifications
Eaton TCFH200N
Catalog Number: TCFH200N
Eaton 67090617, Modular fuse holder, 200 A, Single-pole, Class
CF, CCP2-L2-1A, CCP2-L2-1, CCP2-MW2-6, CCP2-MW2-3, 200
kA, Gray, Box lug, 200 kAIC, 75 °C, Panel, Standard, 1, 600 V,
110-200 A CUBEfuse, #4 AWG-350 kcmil
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series TCFH modular
fuse holder
TCFH200N
051712746199
4.9 in 3.36 in
1.37 in 0.676 lb
Contact Manufacturer
RoHS Compliant
UL Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Compliances Certifications
Electrical rating
200 A
200 kA
600 V
Physical details
Gray
75 °C
Single-pole
Standard
#4 AWG-350 kcmil
General information
CCP2-L2-1A, CCP2-L2-1, CCP2-MW2-6, CCP2-MW2-3
Class CF
Box lug
Panel
1
110-200 A CUBEfuse
Resources
The Power of Space
Bussmann series Fuseology
Eaton Specification Sheet - TCFH200N
Amperage Rating
Short-circuit rating
Voltage rating
Color
Conductor temperature rating
Number of Poles
Packaging type
Wire size
Accessories
Class
Connection
Mounting method
Quantity
Used with
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia